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HOME GAMES 
Saturday April 26 Detroit 7:30 PM 
Saturday May 3 Tampa Bay 7:30 PM 

Tuesday May 6 Manchester United 7:30 PM 
Saturday May 24 San Jose 7:30 PM 
Wednesday May28 California 7:30 PM 
Saturday June 7 Rochester 7:30 PM 
Saturday June 14 Seattle 7:30 PM 
Saturday June 21 Atlanta 7:30 PM 
Wednesday June25 Dallas 7:30 PM 
Wednesday July2 Washington 7:30 PM 
Saturday July 12 San Diego 7:30 PM 
Saturday July 19 Houston 7:30 PM 
Saturday July 26 Vancouver 7:30 PM 

Tuesday July 29 Toronto 7:30 PM 
Saturday Aug.9 Tulsa 7:30 PM 
Wednesday Aug. 13 Edmonton 7:30 PM 
Wednesday Aug.20 Los Angeles 7:30PM 

ROAD GAMES 
“Saturday April 12 Los Angeles 7:30 PM 
Saturday April 19 California 7:30 PM 
"Wednesday  April30 Seattle 7:30 PM 
Sunday May 11 Washington 2:00 PM 
"Wednesday May 14 Minnesota 5:00 PM 
Wednesday May21 Edmonton 6:30 PM 
Saturday May 31 Ft. Lauderdale 5:00 PM 
Wednesday June4 Atlanta 4:30 PM 
‘Wednesday June11 San Diego 7:30 PM 
“Sunday July 6 New York 4:30 PM 
Wednesday July9 Rochester 5:00 PM 
"Wednesday July 16 Dallas 6:00 PM 
Saturday Aug. 2 New England 11:30AM 

Tuesday Aug. 5 Memphis 5:30 PM 
“Saturday Aug. 16 San Jose 8:00 PM 
“Saturday Aug. 23 Vancouver 8:00 PM 

“These road games will be televised locally on 
KPTV, Channel 12 in Portland. 

All Timbers home and road games can be heard on 
KYXI Radio, AM 1520. Times listed are airtimes, 
Pacific Time. 
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Ticket Office: 910 SW 18th 

Timbers game tickets are also available at Portland area 
G.I. Joes stores: North Portland, Beaverton Mall, 
Eastport Plaza, Rockwood Plaza, Oak Grove. 

ORDER BY PHONE! 
Want to order individual game tickets by phone? Here's 
how. Call the Timbers ticket office (226-GOAL) by noon 
the day before the game or Civic Stadium (248-4345) 
between 10 am and 5 pm the day of the game. Charge 
your tickets by phone to your VISA or MasterCharge 
account. It's that easy! 

                          

$8.00 
Deluxe 
Reserved 

$7.00 
Center 
Reserved 

$6.00 
Standard 
Reserved 

$4.50 
General 
Admission 

  

  

  

  
  

           


